MAU400 Series
Electric Characteristic Note
Date:2024-05-23  Rev:10    MAU400 Series – EC Notes  1
MAU400 Series EC Note
DC-DC CONVERTER 1W, Reinforced Insulation, Medical Safety
Features
►Industrial Standard SIP-7 Package
►Unregulated Output Voltage

Temp.: 380~400℃
Date:2024-05-23  Rev:10    MAU400 Series – EC Notes  20
Part Number Structure
M U
Output Regulation
Unregulated
Package Type
A
SIP-7
40
Input Voltage Range
40:
41:
4.5
10.8
VDC
VDC
~
~
5.5
13.2
Output Voltage
1
2:
3:
4:
VDC
VDC
VDC
5
12
15
1: VDC
5: VDC
±5
6: VDC
±12
±15
MTBF and Reliability
The MTBF of MAU400 series of DC-DC converters has been calculated using
MIL-HDBK 217F NOTICE2, Operating Temperature 25℃, Ground Benign.
Model MTBF Unit
MAU401 2,900,953
Hours
MAU402 2,926,421
MAU403 2,875,924
MAU404 2,188,868
MAU405 2,398,082
MAU406 2,364,865
MAU411 2,911,814
MAU412 2,937,474
MAU413 2,886,598
MAU414 2,138,058
MAU415 2,364,865
MAU416 2,364,865
	5V Input Models
	5V Input Models